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RNI No. 40746/1978

HUEIYEN LANPAO

4.50

Medilane Ambulance number
8723004849
7085244123
7085396969
7005022100

These AMBULANCE NUMBERS

are available 24x7 for
emergency and accident.

Free AMBULANCE SERVICE
for accident.
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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 80.158543
US Dollar

British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Australian Dollar
Singapore Dollar

70.838207
90.374174
51.258049
10.193703

0.623678
16.901360
51.258049
51.506251

outh Korean Won 0.06267
audi Arabian Riyal 18.89018
|__Thai Baht 2.14530¢
Myanmar Kyat 0.0445
Taka 0.84470
Chennai — Rs 3135829
Mumbai -  Rs 32299.47
Delhi — Rs 31978.61

Kolkata Rs 32502.67

 HL POLL

Q : Class I, Il gi mahei-
roishingda homework
pidanaba, lairikkhao
lumhandanaba thou-
rang yaningbra?

POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT
Yes | | No | |

Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com
da visit toubiyu
NGARANG GI RESULT
Q : Manipurgi organic
ki yaingang, sing mapal
lamda yonbana loumee-
singgi shenthok lambi
hengathangani khanbra?
Yes [82%| No [18%
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CO-OP. THRIFT AND CREDIT SOCIETY LTD. QUALIFICATION & SALARY (Code: 02)
Sangai Festival Stall Wﬂm Imphal Finance il 1. PPT : Nursery Trained Teacher with 3 years Teaching Exp. In Reputed English Medium School. _
2. PRT (Gen} | Graduste and B.Ed./Teacher Training Degree or Diploma with 3 Years Exp. in Reputed English Medium School.
Defaulters (Bad Debt) 'ﬂiﬂiﬂ Loanee ﬁ?ﬂfz’l“ﬂ 3. PRT . Graduate in respective subject and Teacher Training Degree/ Diploma with 3 Years Exp. In Reputed English
rzaal @ Interest 100% exempt oS | 4, TGT ; gf:;:':m?ﬁ:;s degree in respective subject and B.Ed. with 3 Years Exp. in Reputed English Medium School.
5. PGT : Masters Degree & B.Ed. having 3 Years Exp. in Reputed English Medium Schoaol.
’——/-_k)-' s 6, Warden . Graduate with Good Communication and Interpersonal Skills,| Preferably NCC/ Scout background)
Bock a ride MANIPUR [CIAIE) savice Tedl Frea 7. Librarian . BLibvMLE having 2 Years Exp.
1800-345 - 3838 A L T 1800-345 - 3838 8, Asst Librarian : BLib/Graduate with Diploma in Library Science having 2 Years Exp, in the field.
B : i z Candidates applying for Teaching posts should be fluent in spoken & written English and computer savvy.
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@1 57 50% Fare Discount #rEsii= | Q Interested and highly motivated candidates preferably trained and experienced from reputed institutes should apply
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*Keibul Lamjao * Lamboikhongnangkhong * Hapta Kangjeibung e photograph to HRD, UNACCO School, Khongman or hri@unaccoschool.in on or before 08/12/2018.
=T & CApply - 2 * The Management reserves the right lo increase or decrease or cancel the number of posis without prier information.
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